Float switch Dimensions
Features
Function
Electrical connection
LFL2-**-U
• Switching element: microswitch,
mercury-free
• Limit value detection for fluids

• LFL-Z461, cable gland 2 NPT, PVC
Accessories
Type code/model number
L F L 2 – K – U –
Cable length
3 3 m (10 ft)
5 5 m (16.5 ft)
10 10 m (33 ft)
Cable material
PVC PVC cable
PUR PUR cable
CSM CSM cable
Electrical output
U change-over contact 250 V AC, 150 V DC
Float material
K plastic PP
Float form
C sleeve
B ball
Switching element
2 microswitch with switching ball
ООО “РусАвтоматизация”
454010 г. Челябинск, ул. Гагарина 5, оф. 507
тел. 8-800-775-09-57 (звонок бесплатный), +7(351)799-54-26, тел./факс +7(351)211-64-57
info@rusautomation.ru; русавтоматизация.рф; www.rusautomation.ru